Fra: Betzy Villumsen <validation.europe@zacco.com>

Sendt: tirsdag 28. juni 2022 14:59
Til: Patentstyret Ekstern post

Emne: RE: Zacco ref.: V445692NO00; EP Patent No. 3783210 in Norway

Vedlegg: EP3783210 - Power of Attorney.pdf

## Dear Sir/Madam

We refer to our email below and your letter of 28 June 2022 and enclose a new Power of Attorney relating to the above EP patent.

Best regards

Betzy Villumsen



Validation Europe

validation.europe@zacco.com

Zacco has proudly received Managing IP's Scandinavian Firm of the Year Award for Patents



Zacco Denmark A/S
Arne Jacobsens Allé 15
DK-2300 Copenhagen S • Denmark
Tel +45 39 48 80 00 • Fax +45 39 48 80 80
www.zacco.com • www.zaccoipservices.com
www.zaccodigitaltrust.com

CVR-No.: 24 25 74 60

## Notice

This e-mail may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you have received this email by mistake, please return it to Zacco and delete it unread. We disclaim liability for losses and damages caused by this email and its attachments. All assignments are subject to our <u>Terms of Business</u>. For information of your personal data that we may have, please refer to our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

----Original Message-----

From: Ashima Agarwal [validation.europe@zacco.com]

Sent: 22-06-2022 16:26:26 To: post@patentstyret.no

Subject: Zacco ref.: V445692NO00; EP Patent No. 3783210 in Norway

Attachments: V445692NO00\_Request Form\_NO; V445692NO00\_claims\_NO; POA

NORWAY\_10352073

EP Patent No. 3783210 in Norway

Dear Sir/Madam

Please see attached correspondence.

Best regards Ashima Agarwal